
   
   NATATHLON 3 EURE ET LOIR 

 CHARTRES
 18 mars 2012 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   100 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CORMIER Alexane 1999 FRA USM SARAN 1:04.72
2. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.23
3. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:12.01
4. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.22
5. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.27
6. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:17.26
7. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:17.63
8. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:21.98
9. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:22.82

10. SEGOUIN Charlotte 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:29.15
11. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:30.83
12. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:32.44
13. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:34.23
14. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:35.84
15. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:36.19
16. EMANGEARD Sarah 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:38.43
17. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:38.80
18. BOUSSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:38.95
19. DELHOME Lolie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:40.00
20. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:40.39
21. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:42.86
22. MORIZE Tiphanie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:45.82
23. PICHON Marine 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 2:02.76
24. BOUGEATRE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:05.71
25. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 2:15.00

 800 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 11:34.27
2. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 12:10.72
3. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 12:33.21
4. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 13:45.82
5. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 14:39.91
6. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 14:54.72
7. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 15:21.40
8. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 17:01.74
9. DELHOME Lolie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 18:00.00

10. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 18:19.40
11. JOUBERT Guillemette 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 18:30.00

 50 m Dos Dames 

1. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 38.27
2. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 40.18
3. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.79
4. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 41.19
5. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.33
6. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.30
7. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 44.74
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   NATATHLON 3 EURE ET LOIR 

 CHARTRES
 18 mars 2012 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Dos Dames 

8. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.30
9. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.24

10. MORIZE Tiphanie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 50.20
11. DELHOME Lolie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.00
12. GROUGEARD Chiara 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.78
13. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.20
14. LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.76
15. BOUSSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 54.36
16. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 54.82
17. BOUGEATRE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 55.83
18. PICHEREAU Thaivie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.65
19. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:07.52
20. PICHON Marine 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:13.41

 50 m Brasse Dames 

1. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.95
2. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.19
3. PESCHEUX Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.17
4. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.17
5. AUGIER Lucie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.48
6. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.46
7. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.55
8. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.68
9. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 47.20

10. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 48.21
11. DOUHABI Anissa 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 48.82
12. ROZEK Audrey 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.27
13. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.39
14. GROUGEARD Chiara 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.45
15. SEGOUIN Charlotte 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.49
16. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.64
17. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 50.08
18. GARCIA Romane 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 51.01
19. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 51.56
20. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.48
21. PARENT Pauline 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.94
22. MORIZE Tiphanie 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 54.30
23. ALLEAUME Maïwenn 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.00
24. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.91
25. GUILLAUME Mallory 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 56.09
26. CHRISTOPHE Adele 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 56.43
27. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 57.05
28. PICHON Marine 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 58.84
29. RAYE Stacy 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.17
30. GUILLAUMOT Angeline 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.41
31. LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
32. EMANGEARD Sarah 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.13
33. PARRA Anaelle 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:06.09
34. PICHEREAU Thaivie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00
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   NATATHLON 3 EURE ET LOIR 

 CHARTRES
 18 mars 2012 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 50 m Papillon Dames 

1. CORMIER Alexane 1999 FRA USM SARAN 32.41
2. COSTE Pauline 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 38.42
3. BLONER Cybille 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.21
4. LASSALLE Clemence 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.21
5. BOURDELAS Liz 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.42
6. CHAMPAGNE Marie 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.70
7. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 41.55
8. IGLICKI Alexandra 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.63
9. HUOT Julie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 44.12

10. SEVIN Anaîs 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 45.02
11. SEGOUIN Charlotte 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.81
12. RAYE Stacy 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.22
13. EMANGEARD Sarah 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.14
14. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 52.75
15. PARISY Eva 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.85
16. BOUSSARD Manon 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 53.17
17. LANG Morgane 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 53.91
18. CHANON Charlotte 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.53
19. CHESNAIS Morgan 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 55.75
20. GROUGEARD Chiara 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 57.29
21. JOUBERT Guillemette 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:00.00
22. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.01
23. ALLEAUME Maïwenn 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:10.00
24. BOUGEATRE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:10.00

 400 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. CORMIER Alexane 1999 FRA USM SARAN 5:43.26
2. ROBLIN Fiona 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 5:58.75
3. MURGIA Laurene 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 6:40.43
4. TRECUL Anaïs 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 7:10.73
5. TRIAU Margot 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 7:21.32
6. CASSET Hervelyne 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 7:46.47
7. RIVIERE-CHAILLOU Noemie 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 8:00.00
8. COUTURE Léa 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 8:03.63
9. AGEORGES Isaline 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 8:09.68

10. LANG Elodie 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 8:17.15
11. RAYE Stacy 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 8:19.61
12. KHELLAT Ilianne 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 9:30.00
13. JOUBERT Guillemette 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 10:00.00

 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:11.14
2. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:15.20
3. GREMIAU Fabien 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:16.81
4. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:16.92
5. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:18.56
6. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:24.85
7. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:29.25
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   NATATHLON 3 EURE ET LOIR 

 CHARTRES
 18 mars 2012 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 100 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

8. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 1:32.78
9. SANSEAU Kylian 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:32.81

10. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 1:33.52
11. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:51.62
12. MARTIN Valerian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 2:16.18
13. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 2:35.29

 800 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:55.01
2. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 11:53.69
3. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 13:26.41
4. BOULAY Corentin 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 14:09.14
5. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 16:00.00
6. JEGOUZO Erwan 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 18:00.00
7. SILVAIN Raphaël 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 18:30.00

 50 m Dos Messieurs 

1. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 37.47
2. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 38.02
3. GREMIAU Fabien 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 38.99
4. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 39.08
5. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 39.53
6. DOS SANTOS Alex 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 41.65
7. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 44.76
8. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 46.65
9. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 46.84

10. BOULAY Corentin 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 47.69
11. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 49.38
12. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.46
13. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.13
14. SILVAIN Raphaël 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 54.27
15. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 55.23
16. UHALDE Paul 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:02.00
17. MARTIN Valerian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:05.40
18. KRET Maxime 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:13.96

 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

1. MICHAU Baptiste 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 38.07
2. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.00
3. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 41.23
4. BOUDON Biniam 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 43.16
5. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 45.95
6. GREMIAU Fabien 2000 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 46.08
7. ALEXANDRE Jimmy 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 46.49
8. BERTHEAU Louis 1999 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 48.52
9. BERNARD Thibaud 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 49.10
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   NATATHLON 3 EURE ET LOIR 

 CHARTRES
 18 mars 2012 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 50 m Brasse Messieurs 

10. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.46
11. DOS SANTOS Alex 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 51.92
12. SILVAIN Raphaël 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.08
13. HUCHET Theo 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 52.56
14. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 52.85
15. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 54.43
16. JEGOUZO Erwan 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 56.73
17. SANSEAU Kylian 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 59.41
18. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 1:01.37
19. COTHENET Marceau 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:05.00

 50 m Papillon Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 30.22
2. ROUVRAY Anthony 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 38.65
3. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 40.85
4. DOS SANTOS Alex 1999 FRA CO VERNOUILLET 41.76
5. CADORET Leo 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 42.30
6. BOULAY Corentin 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 43.13
7. BERNARD Thibaud 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 43.64
8. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 49.22
9. COTHENET Marceau 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 50.58

10. LAGARDE Léo 1999 FRA ASS. CLOYSIENNE DE NATATION 51.16
11. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 51.99
12. CHANDELIER Gwendal 2000 FRA NAUTIC CLUB VOVES 53.14
13. GROISARD Thibaud 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 59.39
14. JEGOUZO Erwan 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 1:00.94
15. UHALDE Paul 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 1:20.00

 400 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. LONCKE Quentin 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 5:29.11
2. CHIABRANDO Lucas 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 6:07.37
3. BERNARD Thibaud 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 7:03.53
4. CARON Arthur 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 7:09.52
5. BOISSIERE Robin 2000 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 7:11.26
6. CASSET Francis 1999 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 7:14.50
7. SELLIER Louis 1999 FRA CN CHÂTEAUDUN 7:49.67
8. OLIVIER Florian 2000 FRA ASN BONNEVAL 8:01.62
9. BARTEL Dylan 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 8:33.28

10. COTHENET Marceau 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:20.00
11. SANSEAU Kylian 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 9:20.00
12. PICOT Clement 1999 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 10:13.00
13. UHALDE Paul 2000 FRA CHARTRES METROPOLE NAT 10:50.00
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